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Vančík Rallysprint Kopná 2019
12. 04. 2019 - 13. 04. 2019

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS SHAKEDOWN - Shakedown
SS length: 1.91 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Aver. speed

sec/km
Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Kostka Tomáš / Kučera L.
Ford Fiesta WRC 00:01:02.700  >  00:01:01.900  >  00:01:03.400  >  00:01:02.300 111.08

0.00
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

2 17 Cais Erik / Žáková J.
Ford Fiesta R5 00:01:04.000  >  00:01:03.500  >  00:01:03.100  >  00:01:02.500 110.02

0.31
00:00:00.600
00:00:00.600

3 3 Odložilík R. / Tureček Martin
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:04.600  >  00:01:04.000  >  00:01:03.500  >  00:01:03.200 108.80

0.68
00:00:01.300
00:00:00.700

4 7 Jakeš Miroslav / Machů Petr
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:05.500  >  00:01:04.700  >  00:01:04.600  >  00:01:06.900  >  00:01:03.500 108.28

0.84
00:00:01.600
00:00:00.300

5 5 Tarabus J. / Trunkát Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:05.100  >  00:01:04.500  >  00:01:03.900  >  00:01:04.100 107.61

1.05
00:00:02.000
00:00:00.400

6 8 Melichárek J. / Melichárek E.
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 00:01:05.700  >  00:01:04.500  >  00:01:04.000 107.44

1.10
00:00:02.100
00:00:00.100

7 2 Tlusťák A. / Vybíral Ivo
Hyundai i20 WRC 00:01:06.000  >  00:01:04.700  >  00:01:05.000  >  00:01:04.100 107.27

1.15
00:00:02.200
00:00:00.100

8 4 Vlček Martin / Krajča Ondřej
Hyundai i20 R5 00:01:04.800  >  00:01:04.300  >  00:01:04.200  >  00:01:04.100  >  00:01:04.500 107.27

1.15
00:00:02.200
00:00:00.000

9 10 Březík Martin / Omelka Marek
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:05.200  >  00:01:05.600  >  00:01:04.900 105.95

1.57
00:00:03.000
00:00:00.800

10 15 Rujbr Patrik / Švec Jaromír
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:07.700  >  00:01:06.500  >  00:01:05.100  >  00:01:05.600  >  00:01:04.900 105.95

1.57
00:00:03.000
00:00:00.000

11 9 Marczyk Miko / Gospodarczyk S.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:07.700  >  00:01:05.300 105.30

1.78
00:00:03.400
00:00:00.400

12 19 Hanák Jiří / Novák Jaroslav
Ford Fiesta R5 00:01:09.800  >  00:01:07.800  >  00:01:10.600 101.42

3.09
00:00:05.900
00:00:02.500

13 18 Tomek David / Zeman Marek
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:12.900  >  00:01:09.800  >  00:01:08.200  >  00:01:08.000 101.12

3.19
00:00:06.100
00:00:00.200

14 16 Rigler Gerald / Heigl Jürgen
Ford Fiesta R5 00:01:10.700  >  00:01:09.000  >  00:01:11.300 99.65

3.72
00:00:07.100
00:00:01.000

15 30 Březík Adam / Bělák Z.
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:01:11.400  >  00:01:09.900  >  00:01:10.300  >  00:01:09.000 99.65

3.72
00:00:07.100
00:00:00.000

16 32 Poloński D. / Sitek Łukasz
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT

00:01:14.100  >  00:01:11.900  >  00:01:09.900  >  00:01:10.100  >  00:01:10.400
00:01:10.700

98.37
4.19

00:00:08.000
00:00:00.900

17 21 Hanuš V. / Jugasová K.
Ford Fiesta R5

00:01:21.500  >  00:01:10.300  >  00:01:10.500  >  00:01:10.800  >  00:01:10.500
00:01:10.400

97.81
4.40

00:00:08.400
00:00:00.400

18 100 Florek Peter / Podobník Marek
Ford Fiesta R5 00:01:23.300  >  00:01:12.800  >  00:01:11.500 96.17

5.03
00:00:09.600
00:00:01.200

19 28 Hartmann Josef / Voltner Karel
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:01:23.500  >  00:01:13.800  >  00:01:12.300  >  00:01:12.700 95.10

5.45
00:00:10.400
00:00:00.800

20 38 Mika Pavel / Strnad Radim
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:01:12.400  >  00:01:18.200  >  00:01:13.600 94.97

5.50
00:00:10.500
00:00:00.100

21 41 Krupička L. / Ryšánek Jan
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:01:17.700  >  00:01:15.700  >  00:01:14.500  >  00:01:13.500  >  00:01:13.000

00:01:13.400
94.19
5.81

00:00:11.100
00:00:00.600

22 22 Lechoszest A. / Szeja Marcin
Škoda Fabia S2000 00:01:19.900  >  00:01:16.900  >  00:01:13.500 93.55

6.07
00:00:11.600
00:00:00.500

23 39 Obadal Milan / Černoch B.
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:01:17.200  >  00:01:16.100  >  00:01:16.100 90.35

7.43
00:00:14.200
00:00:02.600

24 50 Řihák Pavel / Peca Petr
Honda Civic Type R 8 00:01:18.700  >  00:01:16.100 90.35

7.43
00:00:14.200
00:00:00.000

25 36 Kubík Vratko / Kalkus Jiří
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:01:27.100  >  00:01:18.500  >  00:01:16.300 90.12

7.54
00:00:14.400
00:00:00.200

26 26 Nekvapil L. / Němcová Petra
Opel Adam R2 6 00:01:19.100  >  00:01:16.500  >  00:01:16.600  >  00:01:16.500 89.88

7.64
00:00:14.600
00:00:00.200

27 33 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:01:18.800  >  00:01:16.700 89.65

7.75
00:00:14.800
00:00:00.200

28 37 Lahola Adam / Baďura V.
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:01:30.300  >  00:01:18.300  >  00:01:16.800  >  00:01:16.800 89.53

7.80
00:00:14.900
00:00:00.100

29 40 Šimík Filip / Omelka Zdeněk
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:01:24.000  >  00:01:20.800  >  00:01:18.200  >  00:01:16.800 89.53

7.80
00:00:14.900
00:00:00.000

30 59 Brtníček P. / Šmíd Tomáš
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:01:19.900  >  00:01:18.900  >  00:01:17.900  >  00:01:17.800  >  00:01:16.800 89.53

7.80
00:00:14.900
00:00:00.000
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31 60 Arnošt Tomáš / Nešpor Jan
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:01:21.300  >  00:01:19.900  >  00:01:18.700  >  00:01:18.800  >  00:01:16.900

00:01:18.100
89.41
7.85

00:00:15.000
00:00:00.100

32 68 Mezihorák O. / Hamšík Daniel
Honda Civic Vti 9 00:01:23.900  >  00:01:20.100  >  00:01:19.900  >  00:01:18.500 87.59

8.69
00:00:16.600
00:00:01.600

33 58 Štefan David / Vichtora O.
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:01:25.000  >  00:01:21.700  >  00:01:19.800  >  00:01:20.300 86.17

9.37
00:00:17.900
00:00:01.300

34 55 Hejtmánek Petr / Kunst Jakub
Škoda 130 RS 17 00:01:26.300  >  00:01:22.300  >  00:01:20.600 85.31

9.79
00:00:18.700
00:00:00.800

35 82 Ludvíček Jan / Sluková Jana
Škoda Fabia TDI 11 00:01:31.300  >  00:01:26.800  >  00:01:24.300  >  00:01:21.700  >  00:01:21.200

00:01:20.600
85.31
9.79

00:00:18.700
00:00:00.000

36 80 Mika Mojmír / Hlavičková S.
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:01:21.800  >  00:01:37.900 84.06

10.42
00:00:19.900
00:00:01.200

37 61 Pilař Jan / Švec Roman
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:01:28.500  >  00:01:32.200  >  00:01:23.300  >  00:01:22.000 83.85

10.52
00:00:20.100
00:00:00.200

38 86 Ševčík David / Pospíšil Jan
Honda Civic Vti 9 00:01:33.400  >  00:01:27.300  >  00:01:23.500 82.35

11.31
00:00:21.600
00:00:01.500

39 91 Dostál Jan / Dostál Zdeněk
Škoda Fabia 7 00:01:32.900  >  00:01:31.200  >  00:01:30.000  >  00:01:27.200  >  00:01:29.700

00:01:24.400
81.47
11.78

00:00:22.500
00:00:00.900

40 99 Sasinek Štefan / Rosina Roman
Peugeot 208 R2 00:01:43.200  >  00:01:25.800  >  00:01:25.100  >  00:01:54.600 80.80

12.15
00:00:23.200
00:00:00.700

41 78 Zapletal Daniel / Drbal Tomáš
Renault Clio Sport 16 00:01:32.400  >  00:01:30.700  >  00:01:26.900  >  00:01:26.000 79.95

12.62
00:00:24.100
00:00:00.900

42 77 Debnárová M. / Laurincová L.
Renault Clio R3 5 00:01:31.000  >  00:02:06.000  >  00:01:26.300  >  00:01:26.400 79.68

12.77
00:00:24.400
00:00:00.300

43 64 Klvaňa Jan / Hýža Lukáš
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:01:30.400  >  00:01:50.800  >  00:01:26.600 79.40

12.93
00:00:24.700
00:00:00.300

44 92 Valla Rudolf / Valla Tomáš
Škoda Fabia 7 00:01:28.400  >  00:01:27.100 78.94

13.19
00:00:25.200
00:00:00.500

45 93 Kolařík V. / Kovářová D.
Škoda Fabia 7 00:01:35.800  >  00:01:27.500  >  00:01:28.200  >  00:01:29.800 78.58

13.40
00:00:25.600
00:00:00.400


